Your Solar Partner for Life
SHARP Energy Solutions Europe
© Copyright 2020 | SHARP | All Rights Reserved.
Get the SHARP benefits 2
#1: Longest experience
• Leverage the industry’s longest-standing experience.
#2: Financial stability

tolerance.
• Up to 5% tolerance is more than up to 5 W.
• For example 5% for a 440 W module is 22 W.
SHARP
Modules
Nominal
Power (W)
Power
Tolerance
up to
Max
Power (W)
Max Power (W) if
tolerance only up to
5W more
NU-AC310 310 +5% 325 315
NU-JC320B 320 +5% 336 325
NU-JC330 330 +5% 346 335
NU-JB395 395 +5% 414 400
NU-JD440 440 +5% 462 445
5% ≠ 5W
© Copyright 2020 | SHARP | All Rights Reserved.
Flashdata analysis
Positive percentage power tolerance 47